TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AHB Acquisition, LLC		II01/08/2008 I	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BioCorrect, LLC
Street Address:	560 Fifth St, NW
Internal Address:	Suite 404
City:	Grand Rapids
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	49503
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2814974	BIOCORRECT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (616)222-2479

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 616-752-2479

Email: skeller@wnj.com

Correspondent Name: R. Scott Keller

Address Line 1: 111 Lyon St NW

Address Line 2: 900 Fifth Third Center

Address Line 4: Grand Rapids, MICHIGAN 49503

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	85083.124237
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	R. Scott Keller
Signature:	/rsk/
	INADEMANN

900096597 REEL: 003697 FRAME: 0583

Date:	01/16/2008
Total Attachments: 2	
source=Biocorrect name change#page1.tif	
source=Biocorrect name change#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003697 FRAME: 0584

Michigan Department of Labor & Economic Growth

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORG.

for

BIOCORRECT, LLC

ID NUMBER: D2351N

received by facsimile transmission on January 9, 2008 is hereby endorsed Filed on January 15, 2008 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 15TH day of January, 2008.

, Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

Sent by Facsimile Transmission 08015

TRADEMARK REEL: 003697 FRAME: 0585 LNW

RVI	ICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF I	LABOR & ECONOMIC MMERCIAL SERVICE	GROWTH S
Date Received		(FOR BUREAU USE C	
	This document is effective a subsequent effective date received date is stated in the	e within 90 days after	
Name WARNER	NORCROSS & JUDD LLP Att	n: Mary Daniel	7
Address	Third Center, 111 Lyon Stree		-
City Grand Rapid:	State s, Michigan 49503	Zip Code	EFFECTIVE DATE:

If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION For use by Limited Liability Companies

(Please read information and instructions on reverse side)

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the undersigned limited liability company executes the

1.	The present name of the limited liability company is:		
	AHB Acquisition, LLC		
2.	The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	D2351N	_
3.	The date of filing of its original Articles of Organization was:	ptember 11, 2007	_
4.	Article of the Articles of Organization is hereby amen	ded to read as follows:	
	The name of the limited liability company is BioCorrect, LLC.		
5.	The amendment was approved by a majority in interest if an operaticles of organization by majority vote.	erating agreement authorizes amendment of the	
	The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all of the r	nembers entitled to vote.	
Thi	s Certificate is hereby signed as required by Section 103 of the A	ct.	,
	Signed this	2008	
	By Ste Waln		
	AGILITY HEALTH, INC, sole member, by S	·	
	(Type or Plint Name and		
		#1493508	

01/09/2008 4:25PM

TRADEMARK REEL: 003697 FRAME: 0586

RECORDED: 01/16/2008